OPTICAL POWER METER [OPM-x]

Fiber Products, Accessory



Description

Taikan's optical power meter is a hand-held device designed to measure the power in a fiber optic line. Its compact form makes it easy to test the line at various locations, and the power meter can support 1310, 1490 and 1550 nm wavelengths. The power measurement range is -30 dBm \sim +20 dBm and can be set at various units including mW (uW/nW) and dB.

Features

- Optical Power Meter
- Optical Wavelength: 1310, 1490, 1550 nm
- SC/APC, FC/APC, FC/PC, or SC/PC Connector





Ordering Information

OPM - x

SA for SC/APC, FA for FC/APC, FP for FP/PC, or SP for SP/AC connector

Specifications

Measurement Wavelength	1310/1490/1550 nm
Power Measurement Range	-30 dBm ± 20 dBm
Measurement Accuracy	± 5%
Display Unit	nW, uW, mW, dBm, dB
Battery Work Hours	> 60 Hours
Work Temperature	-15 to 50 °C (5 to 122 °F)
Connector	FC/APC, FC/PC, SC/APC, SC/PC
Power Supply	Size 5 Battery x2 (AA Battery x2)